
2006 Population Information 

California Population *: 

Combined Cities Population *: 

Combined Unincorporated Population *: 

Glendale Population *: 

Total Salaried City Employees: 

City Employees per 10,000 population: 

Glendale is third largest city in Los Angeles County * 
Glendale is 17th largest city in State of California * 

* January 1, 2006 California Department of Finance 

A-56 

'" 

37,172,015 

30,574,950 

6,597,065 

206,308 

1,974 

95.68 


