2006 Population Information	
California Population *:	37,172,015
Combined Cities Population *:	30,574,950
Combined Unincorporated Population *:	6,597,065
Glendale Population *:	206,308
Total Salaried City Employees:	1,974
City Employees per 10,000 population:	95.68
Glendale is third largest city in Los Angeles County * Glendale is 17th largest city in State of California *	

^{*} January 1, 2006 California Department of Finance